
W DIV: COMM INTER W R/W 5TH
ST & S R/W DUVAL ST IN BLOCK
K, RUN W DUVAL ST 374 FT FOR

HALLMARK REAL ESTATE OF LAKE CITY
540 W DUVAL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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GRANTEE:

PATRICIA CHAMBERS, MO

HALLMARK REAL ESTAT

0483/0616 12/01/1981 WD Q I 35,000
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HX Base Yr

540 W DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 8 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

4900 04 2,070 107.3950 79.47 164,503 1958 1958 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2040

BAS 2,040 100 2,040 81,060

FOP 48 30 14 557

FOP 54 30 16 636

2,142 2,070 82,252

BAS= W20 N12 W20 S12 W20 S30 E20 FOP= S6 E9 N6 W9$ E40 FOP=
S2 E6 N8 W6 S6$ N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,660

1,660

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *RO 105.00 150.00 15,750.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 94,500


